. . il PAYING BY MAIL. Dr 1 ACM ANO RETURN THIS STUB With RIH
REMITTANCE FOR FIRST HALF GENERAL TAX LEV.'

OUFaND WABLEMCEMOEn 1’2027 I
HO PENALTY IF PAID OH OR BEFORE

JANUARY _________ J 15930
TOWN OF RIVERHEAD

SWISCODE SECTION BLOCK LOI SUFFIX

Z73JOO 115.0D0 CLQQ1— 007.034 _pooo
i FIRST HALF TAX I PENALTY I
l------------------j------ ----------------------------- 1—

□CASH JCK PARTIAL PAY

IF RECEIPT IS REQUIRED. CHECK HERE □
OV.NCR5 I
NAMF '

ISLAND WATER PARK CORP

WHEN PAYING RY MAU.. DETACH AHO RETURN THIS STUD WITH BiUi •
REMITTANCE FOR SECOND HALF GENERAL TAX LEW

| DUt AND PAYABLE DECEMBER LZUC.l I
HO PENALTY IF PAID OH OR BEFORE

I. MAY 31.2024________ I 15 930
TOWN OF RIVERHEAD

SWISCODE SECTION BLOCK LOT SUFFa

473000 135.000 0001 007.034 100C

SECOND HALF TAX . . . „I. ! $1 3, 909.4 3
□CASH JCK PARTIAL PAY.

. _____ IF RECEIPT IS REQUIRED CHECK HEHL (J
OWNER'S
NAME

ISLAND WATER PARK CORP

PLEASE. WHHL UKI HUraNEb ON THE FACE G‘ '-.Jt'- I.HL'
PLEASE INDICATE CDDRESS CHANGE OH HEVL-R'-F SIDE

aoa.ua

DETAILED BUDGET

5 YEAR PROFORMA

8413723.1

ISLAND WATER PARK CORP. - DECEMBER 2024 BUDGET BREAKDOWN

Budget 2021 Projection Revised Adjustment +/- $ Upcoming 2025 Projection

Land Value $1,100,000 $713,490 386510 $0
Site Work $4,000,000 $5,200,000 -1200000 $0
Building $3,750,000 $4,900,000 -1150000 $0
Legal $250,000 $550,000 -300000 $0
Drainage, Curbing, Paving and Sidewalks $2,625,000 $6,900,000 -4275000 $0
Archtectural/Engineering $500,000 $950,000 -450000 $0
Go-Kart Track $0 $450,000 -450000 $0
Pickleball $0 $70,000 -70000 $0
Catering Hall $0 $35,000 -35000 $0
Gym Installation $250,000 $0 250000 $0
Spa Installation $125,000 $0 125000 $0
HVAC $2,000,000 $3,500,000 -1500000 $0
Endless Surf Wave Generator $3,000,000 $4,500,000 -1500000 $0
Aquapark $500,000 $550,000 -50000 $0
Kitchen Equipment $1,900,000 $1,751,010 148990 $0
Building Interior $2,000,000 $3,250,000 -1250000 $0
Plumbing installation $400,000 $754,500 -354500 $0
Electric Installation/Exterior Lighting $850,000 $989,000 -139000 $0
Fire Safety and Security $650,000 $1,200,000 -550000 $150,000
Interior Attractions $1,000,000 $787,000 213000 $0
IT Infrastructure/Computers $1,200,000 $950,000 250000 $0

Total $25,000,000 $38,000,000 ($13,000,000) $150,000

PRO FORM 4 12 .MONTH PROJECTION
Island Wait r Park -1___ 1 Nov 2 Dec 24 Jan 25 Feb 25 Mai 25 Apr 2 j Mas 2 June 2 .Ini 25 Aug 25 Sipi 2 Ocl 25 | Totals

Pcrcenlagc
{

Monihh Guests I Static 6.0 QC 1 ■) i 90 00 9.6 0 8.5 0 9X Oo I2.( Ki 2«.0 <■ 22.W 22 0 >0 12.0 >0 9.5C 0 149.0 aa
TOTAL TICKET RE VEM ES (S) 'General Admass on 30 1X0.0 do 3oo.t 00 270.0 ao 270,01 U 255.0 0 270J UO 360,0130 60C.0 0 660.0 0 6611.0 0 360.0 JO 285,000 4.470,0 ao 29.10%

CONCESSION / SI RF BAR RE VJENI E As £ Check 6 36,0 0 60.0 0 54,0 0 54,00 0 51,ot K) 54,0 00 72.W 0 120,0 Ml 132.0 0 132,0 (J 72.0 0 57.00 0 894.0 0 582*/o

UkcMew Gnll Gucsis 5.CC 0 5.0 0 5.DC 6 6,000 8,000 8,000 8.0C 0 8.0C 0 9.0C>0 9.0C>0 8.0C 0 8,00 87.0 0
LAKEVIEW GRID 135.0C 0 135.0 0 I35.0C 6 162,00 0 216,00 ) 216,0 QO 216.0U 0 216,00 0 243.00 0 243.0C 0 216,DC 0 216.00 > 2349.0C 0 15.29%

CATERING Sales 0 0 C 65.00 J 75.00 85,0 JO 95.00 0 105,0( a 65.CC (i 85.01 ) 65.01 ) 65.00 705.01 ) 4.59%

Surf Poo; Num Guests 1,200 J,200 1,200 1.20 120 14< 0 1.20 1,20 1.20 1JC 1.20 123 14,40

surfpooi rfvem e 54.000 54.000 54,00 0 54.00 54,00 54.0C 0 54.06 54.00 54.60 54.00 J 54.00 54.00C 648,00 4.22%

Golf Num Guests : 9 1 9 1( 9 10 9 IC 9 1 09 IC 9 IC 9 IC>9 1 9 1 9 10 1.30

GOLF SIM RFX EM E 6,54 6,54 6.54 6.54 651
1 «.

0 <54 654 634 6.54 6,54 6.540 78.48 0.51 %

Bumper Boals Num Gucsis 0 q 0 0. 0

BUMPER BOATS REX LMI 0 0.00%.

Go Kans Guests 12.0CC 12.DOC I5.00C 15.00C 9.5OC 8,000 71,50C

GO-KARTS REVENUE 0 24(1,006 240.000 300.000 300.000 190.00C 160.000 L43O.O0C 9.31%

PaddleBoirdKayak Num Guests 0 0 3.00 3.500 4.68C 4.680 4.680 3.50(1 0 24,040

PADDLE BOARD K HAK RM ENI F 0 0 45.00 52.500 70,200 70.200 70,200 52.500 0 360,600 235%

Aquapark Guests 0 1 0 0 0 8,00< 12,000 ; 5.000 17,500 17,500 5,000 0 75,000